

HELMET SAFETY CONTEST

Junior League of Dayton, Ohio, Inc., would like to know the "coolest place you have worn your helmet!" Show us and you could be featured as a helmet safety model on our social media sites. One grand prize winner will have their photo featured on a billboard to help us promote helmet safety and reduce head injuries in the Miami Valley!

To enter, please have parent/legal guardian email photo along with their contact information as well as the child's first name and age to jldaytoncommunity@gmail.com. Deadline to enter is May 1, 2014.

Legal notices: By emailing photo you grant permission the Junior League of Dayton, Inc., its agents, directors, officers, servants, or employees, full and free use of the photograph containing your or your child's image/likeness. The images may be used for promotional and publicity purposes including but not limited to, the annual report, newsletter, website, community events and/or general media circulation. You understand that once the image is posted on website or social media, the image is public and can be downloaded by any computer user (outside of Junior League). The image may be cropped or otherwise altered. You hereby release, discharge, and hold harmless, Junior League of Dayton, Ohio, Inc., and its agents, directors, officers, servants, or employees from any and all claims, demands, or causes of action that you may hereafter have by reason of anything contained in the photograph. By emailing photo you state that you have read the forgoing release, agree to its terms, and have executed it freely and voluntarily.